7
.
2
3.45.8
SQ0.63
PCB安装尺寸图
2.5
∅0.9
0
Temperature range:-25°C- +85°C
Insulation resistance:1,000MΩmin
Withstanding Voltage:1,000V AC/minute
Material:Nylon 66 UL94-V0
Voltage rating:250V AC,DC
Current rating 3A,AC,DC
SPECIFICATIONS
WAFER
Poles:2-15
Contact Resistance:10mΩmax
20140420董道丽
王芳芳
王元中
REV. UNIT SCALE
GENERAL  TOLERANCE
X.°
.X°
.XX°
.XXX°
±5°
±3°
±2°
±1°
X.
.X
.XX
.XXX
±0.30
±0.38
±0.25
±0.15
DRAWN
CHECK
APPROVE
DATE
DATE
DATE
DWG.NO.
PART.NO.
TITLE
C N T肯耐特电子有限公司
REV DESCRIPTION DATE
1.0 1:1mm
RoHS
CNT-W250-1XX-TD-T
2.5mm Wire to Board
Connectors Wafer20140420
20140420
20140420001
(2.5×No.of -2.5)±0.25
2.50±0.05
(2.5×No.of Positions+2.5)±0.30
Contacts